
回答率 回答率 回答率 回答率

室戸市 38 7.0% 9 4.6% 15 8.6% 14 8.0%
安芸市 390 40.8% 105 33.8% 76 23.5% 209 64.7%
南国市 847 22.3% 264 17.5% 161 14.1% 422 37.0%
土佐市 601 31.7% 206 27.2% 115 20.2% 280 49.1%
須崎市 376 32.2% 122 27.5% 84 23.2% 170 47.0%
宿毛市 599 44.8% 174 34.1% 107 25.9% 318 77.0%

土佐清水市 327 55.2% 93 42.3% 76 40.9% 158 84.9%
四万十市 1,109 44.2% 284 29.7% 271 34.8% 554 71.2%
香南市 783 29.3% 263 24.3% 145 18.2% 375 47.1%
香美市 562 30.7% 220 30.5% 124 22.4% 218 39.4%
東洋町 31 38.3% 6 24.0% 4 14.3% 21 75.0%

奈半利町 91 52.6% 27 40.3% 14 26.4% 50 94.3%
田野町 85 46.7% 20 30.3% 10 17.2% 55 94.8%
安田町 98 63.2% 33 57.9% 25 51.0% 40 81.6%
北川村 40 60.6% 6 42.9% 11 42.3% 23 88.5%
馬路村 25 45.5% 7 33.3% 5 29.4% 13 76.5%
芸西村 121 41.6% 35 32.1% 23 25.3% 63 69.2%
本山町 45 21.7% 13 18.3% 8 11.8% 24 35.3%
大豊町 55 38.2% 20 34.5% 13 30.2% 22 51.2%
土佐町 111 42.4% 40 40.8% 29 35.4% 42 51.2%
大川村 10 37.0% 3 27.3% 2 25.0% 5 62.5%
いの町 460 34.2% 205 36.5% 146 37.2% 109 27.8%

仁淀川町 103 45.6% 26 33.3% 27 36.5% 50 67.6%
中土佐町 107 33.4% 32 25.8% 15 15.3% 60 61.2%
佐川町 341 37.4% 62 18.3% 55 19.2% 224 78.3%
越知町 147 54.2% 54 55.7% 39 44.8% 54 62.1%
梼原町 102 46.8% 28 32.6% 19 28.8% 55 83.3%
日高村 144 46.6% 39 30.7% 22 24.2% 83 91.2%
津野町 212 58.2% 55 43.7% 41 34.5% 116 97.5%

四万十町 413 40.5% 112 27.6% 88 28.7% 213 69.4%
大月町 150 73.2% 37 62.7% 38 52.1% 75 102.7%
三原村 44 61.1% 9 40.9% 11 44.0% 24 96.0%
黒潮町 307 52.0% 89 35.9% 61 35.7% 157 91.8%
市 計 5,632 32.6% 1,740 25.9% 1,174 22.2% 2,718 51.3%
町村計 3,242 43.3% 958 33.4% 706 30.5% 1,578 68.3%
県 計 8,874 35.8% 2,698 28.2% 1,880 24.7% 4,296 56.5%
高知市

（他市町村） 42 17 10 15 

県 計
（高知市含む） 8,916 36.0% 2,715 28.3% 1,890 24.8% 4,311 56.7%
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